
Saturday 12 October 2024 18 hole Stableford/ Flemings Handiskins
Rd5

Final competition results
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 58
Members: 56

Visitors: 2
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)

Printed on 12/10/2024 Member Magic Page 1

A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Steve Johnstone Man 8 40
2 David Kang Man 6 40
3 Peter Kirwan Man +1 38
4 Michael Curtale Man 2 37
5 Nicky Basson Man 3 36
6 Craig Jeffries Man 8 35
7 Han Kang Man 6 34
8 Walter Webb Man 9 34
9 Joshua Weston Man 8 34
10 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 33
11 Michael Prescott Man 8 33
12 Terry Johns Man 6 33
13 Jason Hyeronimus Man 3 32
14 Jack Cummins Man 10 31
15 Patrick Edenborough Man 2 31
16 Michael Brooks Man 2 31
17 Josh Toole (from Bathurst GC) Man 8 28
18 Tom Cummins Man 10 18
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Ken Harcombe Man 11 39
2 David Gouge Man 15 38
3 Patrick Ryan Man 12 38
4 John Holmes Man 14 37
5 Michael McVey Man 17 36
6 Ben Houghton Man 16 35
7 Geoffrey Curtale Man 11 35
8 John Jensen Man 12 35
9 Chris Baratto Man 14 35
10 James Brown Man 11 35
11 Andrew Buchtmann Man 11 34
12 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 11 33
13 James Paton Man 15 32
14 David Thomas Man 17 32
15 Marty Starr Man 14 31
16 Allan Wilson (from Ballina GC) Man 18 31
17 David Thompson Man 17 30
18 Les Edenborough Man 11 29
19 Dean Murray Man 12 29
20 Chris Wilson Man 18 28
21 Craige Oliver Man 17 28
22 Prue James Woman 25 27
23 Peter Garlick Man 18 26
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C Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Jeffrey Marks Man 20 40
2 Adrian Single Man 38 40
3 Matthew Dun Man 21 39
4 Clive Wilson Man 20 38
5 Greg Steward Man 24 37
6 Beau Wilson Man 22 36
7 Mark Sutherland Man 19 34
8 Yakka Myers Man 30 33
9 Mark Troth Man 20 32
10 Mark Edwards Man 20 32
11 Lester Black Man 27 30
12 Cliff Dykes Man 25 30
13 Colin Ridding Man 19 29
14 Wayne Howard Man 20 29
15 Ed Anthony Man 21 29
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 Steve Johnstone Man 8 40 1
2 David Kang Man 6 40 1
3 Jeffrey Marks Man 20 40 1
4 Adrian Single Man 38 40 1
5 Matthew Dun Man 21 39 1
6 Ken Harcombe Man 11 39 1
7 David Gouge Man 15 38 1
8 Clive Wilson Man 20 38 1
9 Patrick Ryan Man 12 38 1
10 Peter Kirwan Man +1 38 1
11 Greg Steward Man 24 37 1
12 Michael Curtale Man 2 37 1
13 John Holmes Man 14 37 1
14 Michael McVey Man 17 36 1
15 Beau Wilson Man 22 36 1
16 Nicky Basson Man 3 36 1
17 Ben Houghton Man 16 35 1
18 Geoffrey Curtale Man 11 35 1
19 John Jensen Man 12 35 1
20 Chris Baratto Man 14 35 1
21 Craig Jeffries Man 8 35 1
22 James Brown Man 11 35 1
23 Mark Sutherland Man 19 34 1
24 Han Kang Man 6 34
25 Andrew Buchtmann Man 11 34
26 Walter Webb Man 9 34
27 Joshua Weston Man 8 34
28 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 33
29 Michael Prescott Man 8 33
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

30 Yakka Myers Man 30 33
31 Terry Johns Man 6 33
32 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 11 33
33 James Paton Man 15 32
34 David Thomas Man 17 32
35 Jason Hyeronimus Man 3 32
36 Mark Troth Man 20 32
37 Mark Edwards Man 20 32
38 Jack Cummins Man 10 31
39 Patrick Edenborough Man 2 31
40 Marty Starr Man 14 31
41 Allan Wilson (from Ballina GC) Man 18 31
42 Michael Brooks Man 2 31
43 David Thompson Man 17 30
44 Lester Black Man 27 30
45 Cliff Dykes Man 25 30
46 Les Edenborough Man 11 29
47 Colin Ridding Man 19 29
48 Wayne Howard Man 20 29
49 Ed Anthony Man 21 29
50 Dean Murray Man 12 29
51 Chris Wilson Man 18 28
52 Josh Toole (from Bathurst GC) Man 8 28
53 Craige Oliver Man 17 28
54 Prue James Woman 25 27
55 Peter Garlick Man 18 26
56 Tom Cummins Man 10 18


